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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/23/2016

Showbill: 194 Class: PHBA 3406 Amateur Ranch Horse 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, Brad Gibby, Mike Perkins, LINDA PIGG

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Faith Burkett
Prattville, AL
PHBA - 91224

1997

Taylors Gold Mine

PHBA - 70289

Faith Burkett

PHBA - 91224

1307

2

Z
Hannah G Decamp
Shawnee, KS
PHBA - 99648

2004

The Seventh Encounter

PHBA - 81170

Hannah G Decamp

PHBA - 99648

1155

3

Z
Brittni Greig
Carinth, TX
PHBA - 82465

2007

Showoffmyprinciples

PHBA - 86013

Brittni Greig

PHBA - 82465

1241

4

Z
Lowanda McDowell
Asheboro, NC
PHBA - 65338

1996

Starpion N Stars

PHBA - 72108

Lowanda McDowell

PHBA - 65338

1125

5

Z
Susan E Chancey Chaires
Brooksville, FL
PHBA - 58553

1994

Irresistible Star

PHBA - 68019

Susan E Chancey Chaires

PHBA - 58553

1126

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1155
1307
1241
1125
1126

1307
1155
1241
1125
1126

3rd Judge: 

1307
1155
1241
1125
1126

4th Judge: 

1155
1307
1241
1125
1126

1
2
3
4
5

Daren 
Wright

Brad Gibby Mike 
Perkins

LINDA 
PIGG


